Position

B160 Library Director

C531 Library Division Manager
C531 Library Division Manager
C531 Library Division Manager
C531 Library Division Manager
C513 Management Analyst |

C661 Library Services
Supervisor

L700 Librarian Il
L700 Librarian Il
L700 Librarian Il

L805 Library Information
Technology Technician

L690 Literacy Tutor - Student
Coord

L700 Librarian Il

L690 Literacy Tutor - Student
Coord

L690 Literacy Tutor - Student
Coord

L690 Literacy Tutor - Student
Coord

L745 Senior Library Asst
L745 Senior Library Asst
L745 Senior Library Asst
L745 Senior Library Asst
L745 Senior Library Asst
E710 Administrative Clerk Il
L700 Librarian Il

L760 Library Asst Il

L690 Literacy Tutor - Student
Coord

Other Positions Held City

Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City

Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City

Redwood City

Redwood City
Redwood City

Redwood City

Redwood City

Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City

Department

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

Library
Library
Library
Library

Library

Library
Library

Library

Library

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

Total Wages

$248,843
$168,635
$167,403
$165,356
$165,194
$134,434
$133,241

$105,122
$98,911
$98,809
$97,118

$96,767

$95,604
$94,963

$94,772

$88,613

$84,885
$81,196
$79,640
$79,500
$78,675
$74,580
$73,934
$73,816
$73,215

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$73,399
$57,879
$56,135
$39,306
$51,539
$32,894
$51,323

$37,272
$43,846
$39,102
$26,356

$25,647

$38,482
$48,499

$33,905

$30,996

$31,494
$39,458
$31,005
$31,459
$30,341
$29,249
$25,759
$28,593
$42,547



L760 Library Asst Il

L690 Literacy Tutor - Student
Coord

L700 Librarian Il
N790 Facility Aide
L760 Library Asst Il

X111 Managerial / Professional
Level |

L700 Librarian Il

L760 Library Asst Il

L760 Library Asst Il

L748 Graphic Design Specialist
L760 Library Asst Il

L700 Librarian Il

L720 Librarian |

L720 Librarian |

X150 Office Clerical

L745 Senior Library Asst
L720 Librarian |

X140 Paraprofessional
X140 Paraprofessional
L780 Library Asst |

E910 Senior Library Page
L720 Librarian |

E910 Senior Library Page
X140 Paraprofessional

X111 Managerial / Professional
Level |

X121 Technical Level |
L780 Library Asst |
X150 Office Clerical
X150 Office Clerical

Redwood City
Redwood City

Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City

Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City

Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City

Library
Library

Library
Library
Library
Library

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

Library
Library
Library
Library

$69,875
$68,974

$64,869
$63,870
$61,737
$55,998

$55,847
$51,065
$47,686
$45,656
$45,235
$43,141
$41,752
$37,784
$36,372
$35.259
$33,762
$32,937
$31,426
$27,836
$26,831
$25,615
$24,082
$23,130
$22,458

$21,618
$20,065
$16,205
$15,199

$43,001
$17,534

$17,293
$34,752
$24,861
$16,346

$21,856
$22,824
$33,931
$11,455
$19,080
$11,056
$17,088
$10,503
$20,742
$14,811
$9,475
$19,758
$33,033
$8,475
$7,754
$6,191
$14,753
$6,924
$0

$0
$1,892
$0
$0



X150 Office Clerical
L780 Library Asst |
X150 Office Clerical
E910 Senior Library Page
X150 Office Clerical
X150 Office Clerical
X150 Office Clerical
X150 Office Clerical
X150 Office Clerical
X140 Paraprofessional
X150 Office Clerical
X150 Office Clerical
X150 Office Clerical
X150 Office Clerical
X140 Paraprofessional
X150 Office Clerical
X150 Office Clerical
L745 Senior Library Asst
X150 Office Clerical
X150 Office Clerical
X150 Office Clerical
X150 Office Clerical
X150 Office Clerical
X140 Paraprofessional
X150 Office Clerical
X150 Office Clerical

X111 Managerial / Professional
Level |

L780 Library Asst |
L780 Library Asst |
X140 Paraprofessional

X150 Office Clerical

Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City

Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

Library
Library
Library
Library

$14,423
$13,798
$13,487
$13,035
$12,976
$12,895
$12,818
$12,558
$12,438
$12,419
$12,386
$12,053
$11,225
$10,653
$10,062
$9,877
$9,022
$8,382
$7,734
$7,513
$7,115
$7,103
$6,962
$6,819
$6,635
$6,264
$6,193

$5,396
$5,336
$4,737
$4,437

$0
$3,232
$0
$11,014
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$3,988
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,471
$3,284
$0
$0



X140 Paraprofessional
X150 Office Clerical
X150 Office Clerical
X140 Paraprofessional
X150 Office Clerical
X150 Office Clerical
X140 Paraprofessional
X150 Office Clerical
L760 Library Asst Il
X150 Office Clerical
X140 Paraprofessional
X150 Office Clerical
X150 Office Clerical
X150 Office Clerical
X150 Office Clerical
X150 Office Clerical
X150 Office Clerical
X140 Paraprofessional
X150 Office Clerical
L780 Library Asst |
X150 Office Clerical
X150 Office Clerical
X150 Office Clerical
X140 Paraprofessional
X150 Office Clerical
X150 Office Clerical

X140 Paraprofessional

Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$4,057
$3,765
$3,650
$3,387
$3,339
$3,303
$3,298
$3,143
$3,130
$3,002
$2,972
$2,870
$2,616
$2,025
$1,979
$1,800
$1,562
$1,427
$1,253
$1,107

$981

$963

$780

$660

$655

$641

$401

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$385
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$427
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$377



