Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
B160 Library Director		Redwood City	Library	\$248,843	\$73,399
C531 Library Division Manager		Redwood City	Library	\$168,635	\$57,879
C531 Library Division Manager		Redwood City	Library	\$167,403	\$56,135
C531 Library Division Manager		Redwood City	Library	\$165,356	\$39,306
C531 Library Division Manager		Redwood City	Library	\$165,194	\$51,539
C513 Management Analyst I		Redwood City	Library	\$134,434	\$32,894
C661 Library Services Supervisor		Redwood City	Library	\$133,241	\$51,323
L700 Librarian II		Redwood City	Library	\$105,122	\$37,272
L700 Librarian II		Redwood City	Library	\$98,911	\$43,846
L700 Librarian II		Redwood City	Library	\$98,809	\$39,102
L805 Library Information Technology Technician		Redwood City	Library	\$97,118	\$26,356
L690 Literacy Tutor - Student Coord		Redwood City	Library	\$96,767	\$25,647
L700 Librarian II		Redwood City	Library	\$95,604	\$38,482
L690 Literacy Tutor - Student Coord		Redwood City	Library	\$94,963	\$48,499
L690 Literacy Tutor - Student Coord		Redwood City	Library	\$94,772	\$33,905
L690 Literacy Tutor - Student Coord		Redwood City	Library	\$88,613	\$30,996
L745 Senior Library Asst		Redwood City	Library	\$84,885	\$31,494
L745 Senior Library Asst		Redwood City	Library	\$81,196	\$39,458
L745 Senior Library Asst		Redwood City	Library	\$79,640	\$31,005
L745 Senior Library Asst		Redwood City	Library	\$79,500	\$31,459
L745 Senior Library Asst		Redwood City	Library	\$78,675	\$30,341
E710 Administrative Clerk III		Redwood City	Library	\$74,580	\$29,249
L700 Librarian II		Redwood City	Library	\$73,934	\$25,759
L760 Library Asst II		Redwood City	Library	\$73,816	\$28,593
L690 Literacy Tutor - Student Coord		Redwood City	Library	\$73,215	\$42,547

L760 Library Asst II	Redwood City	Library	\$69,875	\$43,001
L690 Literacy Tutor - Student Coord	Redwood City	Library	\$68,974	\$17,534
L700 Librarian II	Redwood City	Library	\$64,869	\$17,293
N790 Facility Aide	Redwood City	Library	\$63,870	\$34,752
L760 Library Asst II	Redwood City	Library	\$61,737	\$24,861
X111 Managerial / Professional Level I	Redwood City	Library	\$55,998	\$16,346
L700 Librarian II	Redwood City	Library	\$55,847	\$21,856
L760 Library Asst II	Redwood City	Library	\$51,065	\$22,824
L760 Library Asst II	Redwood City	Library	\$47,686	\$33,931
L748 Graphic Design Specialist	Redwood City	Library	\$45,656	\$11,455
L760 Library Asst II	Redwood City	Library	\$45,235	\$19,080
L700 Librarian II	Redwood City	Library	\$43,141	\$11,056
L720 Librarian I	Redwood City	Library	\$41,752	\$17,088
L720 Librarian I	Redwood City	Library	\$37,784	\$10,503
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$36,372	\$20,742
L745 Senior Library Asst	Redwood City	Library	\$35,259	\$14,811
L720 Librarian I	Redwood City	Library	\$33,762	\$9,475
X140 Paraprofessional	Redwood City	Library	\$32,937	\$19,758
X140 Paraprofessional	Redwood City	Library	\$31,426	\$33,033
L780 Library Asst I	Redwood City	Library	\$27,836	\$8,475
E910 Senior Library Page	Redwood City	Library	\$26,831	\$7,754
L720 Librarian I	Redwood City	Library	\$25,615	\$6,191
E910 Senior Library Page	Redwood City	Library	\$24,082	\$14,753
X140 Paraprofessional	Redwood City	Library	\$23,130	\$6,924
X111 Managerial / Professional Level I	Redwood City	Library	\$22,458	\$0
X121 Technical Level I	Redwood City	Library	\$21,618	\$0
L780 Library Asst I	Redwood City	Library	\$20,065	\$1,892
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$16,205	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$15,199	\$0

X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$14,423	\$0
L780 Library Asst I	Redwood City	Library	\$13,798	\$3,232
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$13,487	\$0
E910 Senior Library Page	Redwood City	Library	\$13,035	\$11,014
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$12,976	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$12,895	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$12,818	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$12,558	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$12,438	\$0
X140 Paraprofessional	Redwood City	Library	\$12,419	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$12,386	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$12,053	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$11,225	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$10,653	\$0
X140 Paraprofessional	Redwood City	Library	\$10,062	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$9,877	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$9,022	\$0
L745 Senior Library Asst	Redwood City	Library	\$8,382	\$3,988
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$7,734	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$7,513	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$7,115	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$7,103	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$6,962	\$0
X140 Paraprofessional	Redwood City	Library	\$6,819	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$6,635	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$6,264	\$0
X111 Managerial / Professional Level I	Redwood City	Library	\$6,193	\$0
L780 Library Asst I	Redwood City	Library	\$5,396	\$1,471
L780 Library Asst I	Redwood City	Library	\$5,336	\$3,284
X140 Paraprofessional	Redwood City	Library	\$4,737	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$4,437	\$0

X140 Paraprofessional	Redwood City	Library	\$4,057	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$3,765	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$3,650	\$0
X140 Paraprofessional	Redwood City	Library	\$3,387	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$3,339	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$3,303	\$0
X140 Paraprofessional	Redwood City	Library	\$3,298	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$3,143	\$0
L760 Library Asst II	Redwood City	Library	\$3,130	\$385
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$3,002	\$0
X140 Paraprofessional	Redwood City	Library	\$2,972	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$2,870	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$2,616	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$2,025	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$1,979	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$1,800	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$1,562	\$0
X140 Paraprofessional	Redwood City	Library	\$1,427	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$1,253	\$0
L780 Library Asst I	Redwood City	Library	\$1,107	\$427
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$981	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$963	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$780	\$0
X140 Paraprofessional	Redwood City	Library	\$660	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$655	\$0
X150 Office Clerical	Redwood City	Library	\$641	\$0
X140 Paraprofessional	Redwood City	Library	\$401	\$377